

2  
3 AMENDMENT TO HB17  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 2, delete line 23, and on line 24, delete  
9 "if" and insert:

10 (a) If

11  
12 On page 2, line 24, after "Senator," insert:  
13 including a vacancy described in subsection (b),

14  
15 On page 2, delete line 27, and insert the following:  
16 for which qualifying has not opened for any  
17 political party and

18  
19 On page 3, line 3, delete "If" and insert:  
20 For purposes of this section, if

21  
22 On page 3, delete lines 13 to 15, inclusive, and  
23 insert:  
24 successor is elected and qualified pursuant to  
25 subsection (a).